NUTRITIONAL FACTS

JUNIOR’S CHEESECAKE

Net Wt. 4.75Lbs (2155g)

INGREDIENTS:

Black Cherry Filling (Cherries, Water, Sugar, Corn Syrup, Modified Food Starch, contains 2% or less of the
following: Sodium Benzoate, Potassium Sorbate, Citric Acid, Locust Bean Gum, FD&C Red 40, FD&C Blue
1, Natural & Atrtificial Color), Cake Base (Sugar, Bleached Enriched Wheat Flour [Wheat Flour, Niacin, Iron,
Thiamine Mononitrate, Riboflavin Folic Acid], Corn Syrup Solids, Food Starch-Modified, Cocoa processed
with Alkali, Caramel Color, Nonfat Dry Milk, Salt, Soybean Oil, Distilled Monoglycerides, Cellulose,
Leavening [Sodium Bicarbonate, Sodium Aluminum Phosphate], Soy Flour, Emulsifier [Propylene Esters,
Mono and Diglycerides, Sodium Stearoyl Lactylate, Tricalcium Phosphate], Sodium Propionate
[preservative], Guar Gum, Natural & Atrtificial Flavors, Spice, Red 40), Topping [Water, Palm Kernel and
Coconut Oils, High Fructose Corn Syrup, Sugar, Dextrose, Contains less than 2% of the following:
Carbohydrate Gum, Polysorbate60, Sorbitan Monostearate, Polyglycerol Esters of Fatty Acids, Artificial
Flavor, Salt, Sodium Citrate, Disodium Phosphate, Xanthan Gum, Natural Flavor, Soy Lecithin), Water,
Heavy Cream, Eggs, Sugar, Soybean Oil, Shortening (Soybean Oil, Mono and Diglycerides, Propylene
Glycol Mono-and Diesters of Fatty Acids, Glyceryl-Lacto Esters of Fatty Acids), contains less than 2% of
the following: Bleached Wheat Flour, Food Starch-Modified, Custard (Modified Tapioca Starch, Dextrose,
Salt and 2% or less of each of the following: Titanium Dioxide [color], Carrageenan, Glucono Delta
Lactone, Preservatives [Potassium Sorbate, Sodium Benzoate], Artificial Flavor, Corn Starch, Silicon
Dioxide [flow aid], Yellow 5, Yellow 6), Cornstarch, Natural Flavor, Potassium Sorbate & Sodium Benzoate
(as preservatives), Soybean Lecithin.

ALLERGY INFORMATION:
Contains MILK, EGGS, WHEAT, SOY and is manufactured in a facility that processes Peanuts and

Tree Nuts.
Nutrition Facts
Serving Size 4.750z (135g)
Servings Per Container 16
Amount Per Serving
Calories 350 Calories from Fat 200
% Daily Value*
Total Fat 22g 34%
Saturated Fat 11g 55%
Trans Fat Og
Cholesterol 65mg 22%
Sodium 260mg 1%
Total Carbohydrate 34g 1%
Dietary Fiber 1g 4%
Sugars 23g
Protein 2g
Vitamin A 2% » Vitamin C 0%
Calcium 4% * Iron 8%
*Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 calorie
diet. Your daily values may be higher or lower
depending on your calorie needs:
Calories: 2,000 2,500
Total Fat Less than 659 80g
Saturated Fat Less than  20g 259
Cholesterol Less than  300mg 300mg
Sodium Lessthan 2,400mg  2,400mg
Total Carbohydrate 300g 3759
Dietary Fiber 259 30g
Calories per gram:
Fat9 + Carbohydrate 4 + Protein 4
K
Thank you for purchasing Junior’s Desserts. Look for other great products from Junior’s on QVC.com. AATRY

Handling information:
Keep in freezer up to 6 months. Unused portion may be stored in refrigerator up to 7 days. We recommend placing the Cake in our signature

box and wrapping the box in plastic wrap for storage in the refrigerator or freezer. May be refrozen. Best served at room temperature. Enjoy!
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